Model Litres
Dimensions
Retail Price
Length Width Height
GR-B2000 2000 2310mm 1500mm 1120mm $3,793.00
GR-B5000 5000 3075mm 1800mm 1560mm $7,611.00
GR-B7000 7000 3400mm 1950mm 1725mm $10,486.00
GR-B10000 10000 4335mm 2340mm 1600mm $14,868.00
GR-B13000 13000 4335mm 2340mm 1860mm $18,406.00
GR-B15000 15000 4335mm 2340mm 2060mm $22,084.00
GR-B2000        GR-B5000/B7000       GR-B10000/B13000    GR-B15000
JANUARY 2025
PRICELIST
BIG FOOT CARTAGE TANKS